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NATIVE LAND COURT NOTICES. 

Btffiflg of tha Name Land 00Uf't at Botort,a, 

Registrar's Offioe, Rotorua, 8th Me.rob, 1919. 

N OTlCE is hereby given thaG a sining of the Ne.Give Land Oourt will be held e.t Rotorua. on the 2nd day of April, 
1919, to hear and determine the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, in respect of which 

applioa.tions have been received by the RegiAtrar, a.nd all suoh other matters as ma.y be lawfully brought before it. 
[Wa.iariki, 1919-6.] H. S. KING, Registrar. 

SOHEDULE. 

APPLICATIONS FOB !NVBBTIGATION OF TITLBB, 

No. Name of Applicant. Name of Land. Boundaries. 

I 
l Wiremu Kingi 
2 

' Te Koutu No. 4 (Nga.wha. Reserve)] On the map. 

3 Raiha'Re.ngika.whiti 
4 Matene and others .. 
5 W. Rene.re and others 
6 Mita Taupopoki and others 
7 and another 
8 ,, and others 
9 Ake.pita H. Pango and others 

10 i Mita Taupopoke and others 
ll i Hema.na Pokihe. and another 
12 Mita Taupopoke and others 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

·28 
29 

TP- Mor:.'hu Kirihau a.~d another 
,, and others. . · 

Mita Taupopoke and others 

Te Koki Paora and others 
Tani Te.kerei and others 
Te Weu Hikairo a.nd others 
Te Ha.rete Whana.rere and others 
N ga.roma. Steele 
Eruera Wikiriwhi •. 
Minister of La.nds .. 
Ta.ma.ti te Hau and others 
Tunohopu 
Hika.tanga.ta Pu.mipi 
Maihi Pua.hi and others 

Muruika. (Waika.rea.o) .. 
Ota.iroa. No. 7 .. 
Ora.kei-Ta.uma.ta 
Paia.ka.ma.ngaoa.tua 
Nga.hew& Moa.na. 
Nga.karo La.ke .. 
Oka.reka. La.kc .. 
Oka.ta.Ina La.ke .. 
Opouri Lake 
Rerewhaka.itu La.k., 
Rotoka.ka.hi Lake 
Rotom,hana. Lake 
Rotoehu Lake .. 
Rotoma. Lake .. 
Tara were. Lake 
Tikita.pu Lake 
Tuta.eina.nga. Lake 
Rotorua-nui-a. Ka.bu 

Rotoiti-mtl-a Ka.bu 
Maketu Pa 
Puna.ruku 
Ta.pa.pa. Block 12, Section 59 
Tahuna.roa. 
Te Tahuna. 
W a.ewa.ehikitia. 
Wha.iti Kuranui No. 3 

APl'LJOATIOl!IB •OB P&BTITJO!IS. 

Ho, j 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42' 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
51 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 

Name or Applicant. 

Te Mihi Ma.uparaoa 

H. M. A~ohau 
Rona Patene 

(Urquhart) 

Hori Taia and others 
Raupara.ha Mataia 1Hampson) 

Hone At~tahi and other:i' 
Hatara.ka. Manuhuia Poihipi and others 
Hahona te Okoro and others ... 
Ngaroma Steele 
Haereata Kiharoa 
Toma Pirini 
Taiatini Eruini 
Manahi Rangiriri and others 
Te Wharepapa Peita and others 
Wharehuia and others 
Wepiha"Matia 
Emera Wikiriwhi .• 
Te Amo Koroniria .. 
Te Kihirini Wenetia and others 
Rangimaewa Riripeti 
Hopihona te Putuangaanga 
Koroheke Hirini 
Aperahama Tamaiwhakangaro 
Hohepa te Rahui Ehau 
Ngaroma Steele 
Rotorua Hororiri .. 
H. M. Amohau 
Taiporutu te Mapu 
Turuturu Ngaki 
Tapuke Ka.nip. (Urquhart) 
Riria Kahakore 
Eruera Wikiriwhi .. 
Wharera.rauhe te Kura 
Te Ate. Rangita.pu 
Mera.nla Marino 

D 

Name of Land. 

I Te Awangara.ra. 

Ara.tau.;,' No. 4. 
Haroharo. 

,, (Rotoiti 12). 
Haumingi l. 

12. 
10. 

,, 12. 
Ka.ratia lB 2. 
Kawaha 5N 3M 2B. 

5N 3K. 
,, 3B. 

Te Karaka l. 
Kaita.o-Rotohokahoka 2Q. 
Karamuramu-Karatia. ". Karangi A 3. 

A4. 
A2. 

,, A4. 
Kara.tia. 
Kaokaoroa (Ta.heke). 
Kaitao 3D. 
Kawaha 3B. 
Ka.itao-Rotohokahoka lz 8. 

Kawa.ha 3;'. 
5G. 

,, 3F. 
Kenana 2B lB. 
Mangakaretu lB 2. 
Kenana 2B 10. 

2A2. 
2B2B, 

,, 2B 8. 
Te Koutu 3. 

2Q. 


